流 量控 制 閥FLOW CONTROL VALVES
VEOF SERIES CARTRIDGE TYPE PRESSURE COMPENSATOR, HIGH PRESSURE WITH DYNAMIC LOAD SENSE VALVES 系列 插 入式 動 態負 載 感 應 壓 力 補 償 閥(高 壓回 路)VEOF
MODEL 型 式
VEOF-10
VEOF-10
SPECIFICATIONS 規 格
Model Number
型式 號碼

(HIGHT PRESSURE)
=
編號 說明HOW TO ORDER
VALVE SERIES1
系列 名稱
2
3
SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE 稱呼 口徑
VEOF 10
1 2 3
COMPENSATOR SPRING 補償壓力範圍
350 (5000 psi)
特性 曲線PERFORMANCE
24
1
3
LS
50 : 5.5 bar
100 : 10.3 bar
LOAD PRESSURE bar負載壓力
345 276
0
7.6
15.1
22.7
30.3
207138 69 0 69 138 207 276 345
37.9
45.4
28.5 (1.12")
7/8-14UNF-2B
ISO4406. 21/19/16 NAS1638,10
DESCRIPTION 說 明
Pressure compensator with dynamic load sense intended to provide priority flow in the required amount